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COAHOMA
CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

	DATE				MEET			   SITE			TEAMS
Saturday, August 24		Tall City Invitational		Midland		HS Only
Saturday, August 31		OPEN
Saturday, September 7	Western Texas Invitational	Snyder			HS & JH
Saturday, September 14	Abilene Invitational		Abilene		HS & JH
Monday, September 16	Roscoe Invitational		Roscoe			HS & JH
Saturday, September 28	Lubbock Invitational		Lubbock		HS Only
Saturday, October 5		OPEN
Saturday, October 12		O’Donnell Invitational		Lamesa		HS & JH
Tuesday, October 15		DISTRICT MEET		Colorado City		HS & JH
Monday, October 28		REGIONAL MEET		Lubbock		HS Only
Saturday, November 9	STATE MEET			Round Rock		HS Only

Head Cross Country Coach – Joe Mireles 			Superintendent – Brad Cox
Athletic Director – Chris Joslin 				HS Principal – John Michael Leggett
[bookmark: _GoBack]								JH Principal – Charlotte Stovall
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